
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M.Sc SEMESTER FEES STRUCTURE 

 

M.Sc. (Zoology/Botany) 

 

Particulars 1st Semester 2nd Semester 3rd Semester 4th Semester 

Admission Fees Rs. 160/- - - - 

Tuition Fees Rs. 960/- Rs. 960/- Rs. 960/- Rs. 960/- 

Lab. Fees Rs. 20/- - - - 

Lib. Fees Rs. 20/- - - - 

Session Fees Rs. 300/- - Rs. 300/- - 

Student ID Card Rs. 60/- 
   

Total Rs. 1520/- Rs. 960/- Rs. 1260/- Rs. 960/- 

Reg. Fees (if any) Rs. 500/-    

 

 

M.A SEMESTER FEES STRUCTURE 

M.A. (English/Nepali) 

 

Particulars 1st Semester 2nd Semester 3rd Semester 4th Semester 

Admission Fees Rs. 125/- - - - 

Tuition Fees Rs. 750/- Rs. 750/- Rs. 750/- Rs. 750/- 

Lab. Fees - - - - 

Lib. Fees Rs. 20/- - - - 

Session Fees Rs. 300/- - Rs. 300/- - 

Student ID Card Rs. 60/- 
   

Total Rs. 1255/- Rs. 750/- Rs. 1050/- Rs. 750/- 

Reg. Fees (if any) Rs. 500/-    

 

 

 

 


